
CREW LIST (14.05.2009) C-04

LAST PORT : BENOA

NAME OF VESSEL : MT. DEWI SRI FLAG  : INDONESIA IMO NO : 9208708

CALL SIGN : PMVU TYPE  : OIL TANKER GT / NRT : 2755/1116

Passport
Seaman 

Book
COC 

D.O.B Sign On

Place of Birth
Sign Off 

Projection

30-Jan-60 23-Aug-16 A 8047856 Y 088717 CLASS I D/OFF

Jakarta 23-Feb-17 7-May-19 1-Dec-18 6200073078N10214

25-Dec-59 22-Jun-16 B 2402543 X 038228 CLASS I D/OFF

Kuningan 22-Dec-16 16-Nov-20 5-May-17 6200066393N10114

29-May-84 8-Oct-16 B 4932944 E 120495 CLASS I D/OFF

Nganjuk 8-Jun-17 20-Sep-21 26-Sep-19 6201016827N10215

22-Aug-81 14-May-16 A 9245997 E 080281 CLASS III D/OFF

Dangkang 14-Jan-17 3-Oct-19 28-Apr-19 6201031880N30210

09-Jul-57 2-Nov-16 A 9071144 E 025507 CLASS I E/OFF

Kupang 2-May-17 11-Sep-19 29-Okt-18 6200010515T10316

15-Feb-63 10-Jun-16 A 2460713 D 076749 CLASS II E/OFF

Magelang 10-Dec-16 04-Apr-17 5-May-18 6200060268T20301

23-Oct-82 21-Jul-16 A 7742646 C 035055 CLASS II E/OFF

Nainggolan 21-Mar-17 06-Mar-19 24-Jan-19 6200414187T20216

10-Oct-90 30-Jul-16 B 1454372 Y 035062 CLASS III E/OFF

Majalengka 30-Mar-17 6-Aug-20 9-May-17 6201640639T30314

28-Jul-77 15-Jan-16 A 3885056 Y 006952 IND NWC

Purangi 15-Sep-16 12-Oct-17 02-Dec-18 6200084983N60204

4-Aug-79 21-Oct-16 A 3939979 E 064310 IND NWC

Surabaya 21-Jun-17 22-Oct-17 23-May-19 6200350659N60308

17-Oct-79 11-Mar-16 B 2167603 B074730 IND NWC

Belawan 11-Nov-16 9-Oct-20 10-Jun-18 6200502680MC0714

19-May-90 27-May-16 A 8046021 C 055932 IND NWC

Jakarta 27-Jan-17 22-Apr-19 02-Apr-19 6200571815N60211

08-Mar-80 7-Sep-16 A 4670302 B 022735 IND EWC

Kuningan 7-May-17 6-Feb-18 9-Dec-17 6200128210T60703

11-Apr-84 2-Nov-16 A 8968006 C 041654 IND EWC

Jakarta 2-Jul-17 1-Sep-19 5-Feb-17 6202108122350710

14-Feb-63 7-Sep-16 A 5163927 D 048934 IND EWC

Ende 7-May-17 11-Apr-18 16-Feb-18 6200113586T60102

9-Oct-66 30-Jul-16 A 7742918 Y 065913

Bangkalan 30-Mar-17 10-Mar-19 7-Sep-18

30-May-77 11-Mar-16 A 4859612 C 047078

surabaya 11-Nov-16 26-Feb-18 6-Mar-17

30-Apr-95 15-Jan-16 B 1490608 D 075088

Temanggung 15-Jan-17 23-Jun-20 8-Jun-18

7-Sep-95 20-Jul-16 B 2975937 E 043875

Buntu Batu 20-Jul-17 27-Jan-21 10-Jan-19

BENOA, 22nd January 2016

MASTER OF MT. DEWI SRI

Capt. BROTOSENO

N/A

19 E-M184 Mimin Surapid E/Cadet Indonesia N/A

18 D-P050 Pramana Widya Samara D/Cadet Indonesia

16 C-S0D5 Prayitno Ch/Cook Indonesia N/A

N/A17 D-M06V M. Ali M/Boy Indonesia

15 E-E295 Elias Valentinus Ade Gado Oiler Indonesia

13 E-W068 Waryanto Oiler Indonesia

14 E-A184 Ade Hermawan Oiler Indonesia

12 D-S156 Sunjoyo Tri Laksono Q/M Indonesia

11 D-D330 Dedek Sulaiman Q/M Indonesia

10 D-V033 Victoria Febianto Setyakusuma Q/M Indonesia

7 E-I100 Isuadi Sinaga 3
rd

/Eng Indonesia

9 D-P021 Pasangga P/Man Indonesia

8 E-E020 Eman Suherman 4
th

/Eng Indonesia

6 E-I009 Irianta Basuki 2
nd

/Eng Indonesia

4 D-S304 Syawal 3
rd

/Off Indonesia

5 E-D007 Diaz Mundi Ch. Eng Indonesia

2 D-J031 Jumena Ch/Off Indonesia

3 D-H309 Harso Fajar Nugroho 2
nd

 /Off Indonesia

NO

EXPIRY 

1 D-B020 Capt. Brotoseno Master Indonesia

PT GEMILANG BINA LINTAS TIRTA

SHIP MANAGEMENT

 CREW  LIST 

NEXT PORT : BALIKPAPAN

S/N
Crew 

No
N a m e Rank Nationality

Date

NOVEMBER 16



CREW LIST (14.05.2009) C-04

LAST PORT : TERNATE

NAME OF VESSEL : MT. DEWI SRI FLAG  : INDONESIA IMO NO : 9208708

CALL SIGN : PMVU TYPE  : OIL TANKER GT / NRT : 2755/1116

Passport Seaman Book COC 

D.O.B Sign On

Place of Birth
Sign Off 

Projection

10-Jun-61 17-Sep-15 A 7496174 Y 058372 CLASS I D/OFF

Ujung Pandang 17-Mar-16 03-Mar-19 14-Mei-16 6200083501N10214

15-Jun-72 3-Oct-15 X 007104 B 1664461 CLASS II D/OFF

Demak 3-Apr-16 12-Jan-17 30-Jul-20 6200085885N20308

12-Apr-89 7-Jul-15 A 6960624 W 030574 CLASS III D/OFF

Ambarawa 7-Mar-16 03-Des-18 12-Apr-16 6200360605N30312

22-Mei-91 17-Sep-15 B 1664667 Y 035638 CLASS III D/OFF

Medan 17-May-16 31-Jul-20 11-Apr-18 6201292145N30114

22-Mar-56 21-Mar-15 A 3581335 W 010416 CLASS I E/OFF

Ambon 21-Sep-15 29-Agt-17 23-Des-15 6200029824T10209

12-Des-75 25-Oct-15 B 2070784 B 055279 CLASS II E/OFF

Jakarta 25-Apr-16 15-Sep-20 03-Apr-18 6200041063T20110

30-Okt-90 3-Oct-15 X 059034 B 1861116 CLASS III E/OFF

Tangalla 3-Jun-15 15-Sep-17 01-Sep-20 6200395568T30413

15-Mei-74 3-Mar-15 X 015448 C 000456 CLASS III E/OFF

Jakarta 3-Nov-15 02-Sep-18 21-Agt-16 6200508644T30211

02-Jul-68 25-Oct-15 A 7157769 A 006494 IND NWC

Klaten 25-Jun-16 08-Jan-19 11-Jan-17 6200070348N60301

11-Agt-70 24-Apr-15 A 5162933 T 043699 IND NWC

Maros 24-Dec-15 04-Apr-18 10-Mar-17 6200504142N60602

04-Mar-61 2-Jun-15 B 0991198 C 004731 IND NWC

Bangkalan 2-Feb-16 21-Apr-20 03-Sep-16 620008045N60202

31-Agt-59 24-Apr-15 A 7157772 X 064181 IND NWC

Pemalang 24-Dec-15 08-Jan-19 24-Agt-17 6200070625N60101

10-Mei-73 25-Oct-15 A 5489763 B 068344 IND EWC

Selayar 25-Jun-16 07-Mei-18 06-Mei-18 6200068266T60201

12-Jun-78 3-Mar-15 A 4697500 W 072910 CLASS V E/OFF

Maumere 3-Nov-15 6-Feb-18 04-Nov-16 6200075848T50211

18-Okt-79 2-Jun-15 A 5287886 Y 068796 IND EWC

Blitar 2-Feb-16 18-Apr-18 17-Agt-16 6200348141T60308

13-Feb-67 3-Mar-15 A 3742054 X 624632

Bangkalan 3-Nov-15 19-Sep-17 12-Mar-17

10-Apr-87 2-Jun-15 C 079351 A 8715651 IND EWC

T. Betung 2-Feb-16 23-Jul-17 08-Agt-19 6200252190T60213

12-Agt-93 11-Dec-14 A 7896997 C 061756

Boyolali 11-Dec-15 28-Mar-19 23-Mei-17

03-Jul-94 7-Jul-15 A 6676941 C 085435

Jakarta 7-Jul-16 10-Okt-18 19-Agt-17

NEXT PORT :  TARAKAN

 CREW  LIST 

MASTER OF MT. DEWI SRI

Widianto

Mustopa

19

17 D-M223

E-G038

4
th

/Eng

P/Man

Q/M

Q/M

Q/M

Mohamad Fadli Asid Sosro

Sugeng Prihyanta

Indonesia

David Lamberto Mesang

11

12

3
rd

/Eng

Junaedi Salam

Nationality

 D-M071

E-W012

C-M2C3

OilerJoko susilo

OilerE-Y268

16

E/Cadet

M/Boy

18  D-A218 Agus Supriyanto D/Cadet

1

IndonesiaMuhammad Suhada Aulia

Geraldyno Christoffer

D-M07B

D-M04U

Capt. Mustari Sikki

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Irwan Sema

Ch/Eng

OilerE-J021 Indonesia

Indonesia

IndonesiaMuharno

E-I006

E-D031

D-S120

Muhammad Hendro

Mochammad ZaenuriD-M246

D-I086

Alfhi Rais Al Amin Sunarto

Robert Sugiyanto Ferdinand

D-A537

7

2

IndonesiaCh/Cook

D-M218

IndonesiaYosephus Adriano Da Silva

4

6

9

10

3

5

8

PT GEMILANG BINA LINTAS TIRTA

SHIP MANAGEMENT

NO

EXPIRY 

N a m e

N/A

N/AIndonesia

Indonesia15

14

E-J304

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Rank

Indonesia

2
nd

 /Off

3
rd

/Off Indonesia

2
nd

/Eng Indonesia

Ch/Off

Ilham Azis

Date

TARAKAN, 28TH NOVEMBER 2015

Indonesia N/A

13

S/N

Master

E-R070

Crew 

No



CREW LIST (14.05.2009) C-04

LAST PORT : BALIKPAPAN

NAME OF VESSEL : MT. DEWI SRI FLAG  : INDONESIA IMO NO : 9208708

CALL SIGN : PMVU TYPE  : OIL TANKER GT / NRT : 2755/1116

Passport Seaman Book COC 

D.O.B Sign On

Place of Birth
Sign Off 

Projection

05-Dec-60 20-Nov-15 B 0379625 C 066597 CLASS I D/OFF

Surabaya 20-May-15 10-Mar-20 02-Jun-17 6200011777N10103

15-Jun-72 3-Oct-15 X 007104 B 1664461 CLASS II D/OFF

Demak 3-Apr-16 12-Jan-17 30-Jul-20 6200085885N20308

21-Apr-88 15-Jan-16 A 3380760 C 074134 CLASS II D/OFF

Tg. Pandan 15-Sep-16 17-Jul-17 26-Jun-16 6200478938N20214

22-Mei-91 17-Sep-15 B 1664667 Y 035638 CLASS III D/OFF

Medan 17-May-16 31-Jul-20 11-Apr-18 6201292145N30114

22-Mar-56 21-Mar-15 A 3581335 D 057341 CLASS I E/OFF

Ambon 21-Sep-15 29-Agt-17 18-Mar-18 6200029824T10209

12-Des-75 25-Oct-15 B 2070784 B 055279 CLASS II E/OFF

Jakarta 25-Apr-16 15-Sep-20 03-Apr-18 6200041063T20110

30-Okt-90 3-Oct-15 X 059034 B 1861116 CLASS III E/OFF

Tangalla 3-Jun-15 15-Sep-17 01-Sep-20 6200395568T30413

06-Okt-88 12-Dec-15 T 373530 E 039704 CLASS II E/OFF

Semarang 12-Aug-16 18-Jun-19 10-Des-18 6200360827T20115

02-Jul-68 25-Oct-15 A 7157769 A 006494 IND NWC

Klaten 25-Jun-16 08-Jan-19 11-Jan-17 6200070348N60301

26-Dec-77 15-Jan-16 v 272480 B 026036 IND NWC

tangerang 15-Sep-16 11-June-20 03-Jan-18 6200315765N60407

04-Mar-61 2-Jun-15 B 0991198 C 004731 IND NWC

Bangkalan 2-Feb-16 21-Apr-20 03-Sep-16 620008045N60202

28-Jul-77 15-Jan-16 A 3885056 Y 006952 IND NWC

Purangi 15-Sep-16 12-Oct-17 02-Dec-18 6200084983N60204

10-Mei-73 25-Oct-15 A 5489763 B 068344 IND EWC

Selayar 25-Jun-16 07-Mei-18 06-Mei-18 6200068266T60201

21-Jan-61 12-Dec-15 A 4814876 B 055166 IND EWC

Palembeng 12-Aug-16 19-Feb-18 26-Mar-18 6200067806T60201

18-Okt-79 2-Jun-15 A 5287886 Y 068796 IND EWC

Blitar 2-Feb-16 18-Apr-18 17-Agt-16 6200348141T60308

16-Mei-70 12-Dec-15 A 3316200 A 067921

Boyolali 12-Aug-16 19-Jul-17 28-Sep-17

10-Apr-87 2-Jun-15 C 079351 A 8715651 IND EWC

T. Betung 2-Feb-16 23-Jul-17 08-Agt-19 6200252190T60213

30-Apr-95 15-Jan-16 B 1490608 D 075088

Temanggung 15-Sep-16 23-Jun-20 08-Jun-18

03-Jul-94 7-Jul-15 A 6676941 C 085435

Jakarta 7-Jul-16 10-Okt-18 19-Agt-17

supernumery 23-Jun-65 22-Jan-16 A 049459 B 2853992

Ch. Eng Surabaya 22-Jul-16 11-Jun-17 08-Jan-21

NO

EXPIRY 

1 D-E085 Capt. Edi Raharso Master Indonesia

PT GEMILANG BINA LINTAS TIRTA

SHIP MANAGEMENT

 CREW  LIST 

NEXT PORT :  BALIKPAPAN

S/N
Crew 

No
N a m e Rank Nationality

Date

2 D-M246 Mochammad Zaenuri Ch/Off Indonesia

3 D-S516 Salis Ramdan 2
nd

 /Off Indonesia

4 D-M218 Muhammad Hendro 3
rd

/Off Indonesia

5 E-R070 Robert Sugiyanto Ferdinand Ch/Eng Indonesia

6 E-W012 Widianto 2
nd

/Eng Indonesia

7 E-I006 Irwan Sema 3
rd

/Eng Indonesia

9 D-S120 Sugeng Prihyanta P/Man Indonesia

8 E-D315 Dimas Agung Indra W 4
th

/Eng Indonesia

11 D-M07B Mohamad Fadli Asid Sosro Q/M Indonesia

10 D-N068 Napis Kurtubi Q/M Indonesia

13 E-J021 Junaedi Salam Oiler Indonesia

12 D-9021 Pasangga Q/M Indonesia

16 C-S0D5 Supardiman Ch/Cook Indonesia N/A

15 E-J034 Joko susilo Oiler Indonesia

14 E-J087 Junaidi Oiler Indonesia

17 D-M223 Muhammad Suhada Aulia M/Boy Indonesia

18 D-P050 Pramana Widya Samara D/Cadet Indonesia

Capt. EDI RAHARSO

N/A

19 E-G038 Geraldyno Christoffer E/Cadet Indonesia N/A

Max Stanley Tungka Indonesia20

BENOA, 22ND JANUARY 2016

MASTER OF MT. DEWI SRI



CREW LIST (14.05.2009) C-04

LAST PORT : LUWUK

NAME OF VESSEL : MT. DEWI SRI FLAG  : INDONESIA IMO NO : 9208708

CALL SIGN : PMVU TYPE  : OIL TANKER GT / NRT : 2755/1116

Passport Seaman Book COC 

D.O.B Sign On

Place of Birth
Sign Off 

Projection

05-Dec-60 20-Nov-15 B 0379625 C 066597 CLASS I D/OFF

Surabaya 20-May-15 10-Mar-20 02-Jun-17 6200011777N10103

15-Jun-72 3-Oct-15 X 007104 B 1664461 CLASS II D/OFF

Demak 3-Apr-16 12-Jan-17 30-Jul-20 6200085885N20308

12-Apr-89 7-Jul-15 A 6960624 W 030574 CLASS III D/OFF

Ambarawa 7-Mar-16 03-Des-18 12-Apr-16 6200360605N30312

22-Mei-91 17-Sep-15 B 1664667 Y 035638 CLASS III D/OFF

Medan 17-May-16 31-Jul-20 11-Apr-18 6201292145N30114

22-Mar-56 21-Mar-15 A 3581335 D 057341 CLASS I E/OFF

Ambon 21-Sep-15 29-Agt-17 18-Mar-18 6200029824T10209

12-Des-75 25-Oct-15 B 2070784 B 055279 CLASS II E/OFF

Jakarta 25-Apr-16 15-Sep-20 03-Apr-18 6200041063T20110

30-Okt-90 3-Oct-15 X 059034 B 1861116 CLASS III E/OFF

Tangalla 3-Jun-15 15-Sep-17 01-Sep-20 6200395568T30413

06-Okt-88 12-Dec-15 T 373530 E 039704 CLASS II E/OFF

Semarang 12-Aug-16 18-Jun-19 10-Des-18 6200360827T20115

02-Jul-68 25-Oct-15 A 7157769 A 006494 IND NWC

Klaten 25-Jun-16 08-Jan-19 11-Jan-17 6200070348N60301

11-Agt-70 24-Apr-15 A 5162933 T 043699 IND NWC

Maros 24-Dec-15 04-Apr-18 10-Mar-17 6200504142N60602

04-Mar-61 2-Jun-15 B 0991198 C 004731 IND NWC

Bangkalan 2-Feb-16 21-Apr-20 03-Sep-16 620008045N60202

31-Agt-59 24-Apr-15 A 7157772 X 064181 IND NWC

Pemalang 24-Dec-15 08-Jan-19 24-Agt-17 6200070625N60101

10-Mei-73 25-Oct-15 A 5489763 B 068344 IND EWC

Selayar 25-Jun-16 07-Mei-18 06-Mei-18 6200068266T60201

21-Jan-61 12-Dec-15 A 4814876 B 055166 IND EWC

Palembeng 12-Aug-16 19-Feb-18 26-Mar-18 6200067806T60201

18-Okt-79 2-Jun-15 A 5287886 Y 068796 IND EWC

Blitar 2-Feb-16 18-Apr-18 17-Agt-16 6200348141T60308

16-Mei-70 12-Dec-15 A 3316200 A 067921

Boyolali 12-Aug-16 19-Jul-17 28-Sep-17

10-Apr-87 2-Jun-15 C 079351 A 8715651 IND EWC

T. Betung 2-Feb-16 23-Jul-17 08-Agt-19 6200252190T60213

12-Agt-93 11-Dec-14 A 7896997 C 061756

Boyolali 11-Dec-15 28-Mar-19 23-Mei-17

03-Jul-94 7-Jul-15 A 6676941 C 085435

Jakarta 7-Jul-16 10-Okt-18 19-Agt-17

NO

EXPIRY 

1 D-E085 Capt. Edi Raharso Master Indonesia

PT GEMILANG BINA LINTAS TIRTA

SHIP MANAGEMENT

 CREW  LIST 

NEXT PORT : BENOA

S/N
Crew 

No
N a m e Rank Nationality

Date

2 D-M246 Mochammad Zaenuri Ch/Off Indonesia

3 D-A537 Alfhi Rais Al Amin Sunarto 2
nd

 /Off Indonesia

4 D-M218 Muhammad Hendro 3
rd

/Off Indonesia

5 E-R070 Robert Sugiyanto Ferdinand Ch/Eng Indonesia

6 E-W012 Widianto 2
nd

/Eng Indonesia

7 E-I006 Irwan Sema 3
rd

/Eng Indonesia

9 D-S120 Sugeng Prihyanta P/Man Indonesia

8 E-D315 Dimas Agung Indra W 4
th

/Eng Indonesia

11 D-M07B Mohamad Fadli Asid Sosro Q/M Indonesia

10 D-I086 Ilham Azis Q/M Indonesia

13 E-J021 Junaedi Salam Oiler Indonesia

12 D-M04U Muharno Q/M Indonesia

16 C-S0D5 Supardiman Ch/Cook Indonesia N/A

15 E-J034 Joko susilo Oiler Indonesia

14 E-J087 Junaidi Oiler Indonesia

17 D-M223 Muhammad Suhada Aulia M/Boy Indonesia

18  D-A218 Agus Supriyanto D/Cadet Indonesia

BALIKPAPAN, 15th January 2016

MASTER OF MT. DEWI SRI

Capt. EDI RAHARSO

N/A

19 E-G038 Geraldyno Christoffer E/Cadet Indonesia N/A




